In accordance with -
Rules 6.2, 6.3 & 6.5 of I- | Q O 2
the Insolvency (Engtand ke
& Wales) Rules 2016 and

Emaeq fues 2016 0¢ Notice of statement of affairs Companies House

Insolvency Act 1986.

ion, please

= eat

c% inieshouse

L

A15 28.’02/2020 #224
COMPANIES HOUSE
Company details
Company number + Filling in this form
pany i 0 ls_’? ’?EE ,7 W Please complete in typescript ar in
Company name in full Eareenwich Auctions Partnership Limited bald black capitals
u Liquidator’'s name
Full forename(s) [_Paul
Surname rBailey
E Liquidator's address
Building name/number l_257b Croydon Road
Street Eeckenham
Post town | Kent
County/Region l_
Postcode [E /—va?’_’?'?’?’i
Country ’—
u Liquidator's name @
Full forename(s) I Tommaso Waqar © Other liquidator
Use this section to tell us about
Surname Rhmad another liquidator,
E Liquidator's address @
Building name/number ESTb Croydon Road B Other liquidator
Use this section to tell us about

Street Eecke nham another liquidator.
Post town \T(ent
County/Region r
wwe[BIR[3] [3[PlS]
Country r

04117 Version 1.0




LIQ02

Notice of statement of affairs

Date of statement of affairs

6 |
Date 12 82 2fof2]0

Statement of affairs

| attach:

[0 Statement of affairs by the liquidator under section 95(14) of the
insolvency Act 1986

Statement of affairs by a director under section 99(1) of the Insolvency
Act 1986

0 Statement of concurrence

I Sign and date

Sighature

X X

Signature date [?l? [?I? {?’?I?%v

Liquidator's signature

04/17 Version 1.0



Statement of Affairs

Statement as to affairs of
Greenwich Auctions Partnership Limited

on the 12 February 2020, being a date not more than 14 days before the date of the
resolution for winding up

Statement of truth

| believe that the facts stated in this Statement of Affairs are true.

Full Name @ @é A =D bo> D
Signed Ww
Dated / /& / o /&OQD




Greenwich Auctions Partnership Limited
Statement Of Affairs as at 12 February 2020

A - Summary of Assets

Estimated to

Assets Book Value Realise
£ _ ) £

Assets subject to fixed charge:
Assets subject to floating charge:

Uncharged assets:

Intangible Assets 24,749.00 NIL
Motor vehicles NIL 600.00
Cash in hand 884.00 884.00

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors 1,484.00

-
A owe 122 | dote .

Signature N

\




Greenwich Auctions Partnership Limited
Statement Of Affairs as at 12 February 2020

A1 - Summary of Liabilities

Estimated to

Realise
Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors (Carried from Page A) 1,484.00
Liabilities
Preferentiai Creditors:-
Employee arrears/Holiday pay 1,713.49
1,713.49
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards preferential creditors (225.49)
Debts secured by floating charges pre 15 September 2003
Other Pre 15 September 2003 Floating Charge Creditors
NIL
(229.49)
Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable {to carry forward) NIL
Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders (229.49)
Debts secured by floating charges post 14 September 2003
NiL
Estimated deficiency/surplus of assets after floating charges (229.49)
Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (brought down) NIL
Total assets available to unsecured creditors (229.49)
Unsecured non-preferential claims (excluding any shortfall to fioating charge holders)
Trade and expense creditors 181.312.77
Employees 13,071.86
HM Revenue & Customs - PAYE/NI 2,178.28
DHS 1.00
HM Revenue & Customs - VAT 2,600.00
199,163.91
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards non-preferential creditors
(exctuding any shortfail in respect of F.C's post 14 September 2003) (199,393.40)
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards creditors (199,393.40)
Issued and called up capital
Ordinary shareholders 25.00
25.00
Estimated total deficiency/surplus as regards members (199,418.40)

Signature ____

0 //&/}au&o



00:LL 0Z0Z Arerugsd Z1L

B0°S10Z JoA TS Sdl

s

£)o | abed

ainjeubig

Z9'51E'65 Buije3ol samug ;|
00°081 4v8 ¥23 'Uopuo 00Iq[ep GZ 'Buipiing 3ooiglem syl Aedpuopn  VOMD
€868l NEZ #37 491880187 ‘aue sAa7 ‘Juowneag |0g Bupia £OAD
00°0GZ ave G294 .E_cma_.:mI .LOEEBD .umm._um umogQ .E._mm ags|o) SUCHEDIUNWIWIOD Wayjnog 605D
00’} aML L11¥ ‘Asung ‘wosd] eans 1sed 09 HpaIY Wniwaid 90d90
00009'S MdC €3S ‘UopUOT ‘Uieaioe|g ‘80B|d SUBLLSS IS 6L 2694100 uapiop 601D
95°Zvp 9l ONG 9M ‘UOPUOT ‘PeOY UIOUILB|S) ‘9SNOH UBJD 'J00|4 Py | sHag 6010
0000S'ZL NHZ AZD3 'UopuoT ‘J8aAg Wweysels Gz 9|d yueg spho|] 8010
120422 DHG 8135 IS uoibuljlaps SE ‘@UDD YIIMIOOM BU | ‘sajey ssaulsng yomuaaig) jo ybnolog LopLo L0710
8L 0¥8'S FH0 £XS ‘D3YSBUD 'HOO0IS ‘PROY Nied BPISUIESH “Yed opisyiesk asev|oINY X2 90710
004 VV8 8608 '84ys}0A AS|dIYS 199415 BUOIIA ‘AsidiyS OV (1D) swajsny g enuoAsy WH QoHD
8Z'8LL'Z ZZ\ 963N 'sUA| uodp) apseomaN ‘malp ned uojuagbuo ‘NHY) {3Avd) swoisny g anusasy WH J0HD
00009'2 ZZ\ 863N 'dUAL uodn) eiseoMaN 'MaBIA Jled uojuagbuo ‘NHD| (LvA) swosn) g enusrsy WH g0HD
£l6z rgl 1L1ag ‘Aejuing ‘Aemsbury ‘esnop Aemsbury pelILUI] SAJIAJSS pie)) |2Nn4 S04D
6L EL6 Z3P L1LM 'uopuo 18RS PRIIUM 06 ABiau3 403 903D
28'led 708 ZZNE ‘suinoqises ‘peoy 2JaWul{ 'asNoH uolony SUONDNY SAlAse] 03D
8L'88LL 802 Y293 'Uopuo- 10014 UUNoL 193518 LOS|IA O de] uo [epden YO0
000052 HEZ 01 Hd ‘sumobue|g 'Aeiyey ‘seig Jeog | JB1EM 91580 6020
3 ssalppy ey fay

si0lpain Aurdwo) - g
pajiwi] diysiauped suocnony Yoimuaals
pajw pewyy Asjeg



00:Lt 0Z0Z Aserugay 7|

!
0L0Z 18A TOS Sdi _ | Jo | abey
L §\ . e

i Buijjeiol seuyua AleulpiQ |
00'6Z 00'L 5z 0062 AlBwpIO dd6 013 'UOPUDT 'PROY YIIMOOM PIO Lb 070 PPOQ HEQOY IN  DOAH
dn pajjen oseysied seieyg onjep
Jwy jeyol  dnpsjied 4O "ON feuiwoN  adA) $$2IppYy sweN Koy

siapjoyaseys - 9
pajwiy diysiauped suojiony Yysmuaalis
pajiwr] pewyy Asjleg



LIQ02

Notice of statement of affairs

B Presenter information

n Important information

You do not have to give any contact information, but if
you do it will help Companies House if there is a query
on the form. The contact information you give will be
visibie to searchers of the public record.

All information on this form will appear on the
public record.

Comtactrame - Aaron Parks

E Where to send

ITmuanv"“* Bailey Ahmad Limited

Address

257b Croydon Road

F Beckenham
ﬁ
[™*"  Kent

County/Reqion

e Rl s
’mrv

W

"™ 020 8662 6070

Checklist

We may return forms compieted incorrectly or
with information missing.

Please make sure you have remembered the

following:

[0 The company name and number match the
information held on the public Register.

I You have attached the required documents,

O You have signed the form.

You may return this form to any Companies House
address, however for expediency we advise you to
return it to the address below:

The Registrar of Companies, Companies House,
Crown Way, Cardiff, Wales, CF14 3UZ.
DX 33050 Cardiff.

ﬂ Further information

For further information please see the guidance notes
an the website at www.gov.uk/companieshouse
or email enquiries@companieshouse.gov.uk

This form is available in an
alternative format. Please visit the
forms page on the website at
www.gov.uk/companieshouse

This form has been provided free of charge by Companies House.

04/17 Version 1.0




